Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 04.21.26
KT-WPLEDXXPS-X1-8CSB-VDIM-X
TRADITIONAL LED WALL PACK
Page 1 of 12
DESCRIPTION
APPLICATION
Traditional LED Wall Pack | Power Select | Color Select | 120-277V Input

•	UL Certified for wet locations; IP65 rated
•	Fixture impact rating IK04
•	Power factor: > 0.90
•	THD: < 20%
•	LED chip lifetime: L70 @ > 100,000 hrs @ 25ºC/77ºF ambient
fixture temperature
•	Meets FCC Part 15, Part B, Class A standards for conducted and
radiated emissions
** TAA options available. See Ordering Information below
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS OVERVIEW
Catalog Number Preset
Wattage
Preset
CCT Lumens Efficacy Input Voltage Dimmable CRI Housing
Color Lifetime
KT-WPLED120PS-L1-8CSB-VDIM 120W 5000K 17,680 147 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V >80 Bronze 50,000hrs
KT-WPLED120PS-L1-8CSB-VDIM-W 120W 5000K 17,680 147 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V >80 White 50,000hrs
KT-WPLED80PS-M1-8CSB-VDIM 80W 5000K 12,050 151 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V >80 Bronze 50,000hrs
KT-WPLED80PS-M1-8CSB-VDIM-W 80W 5000K 12,050 151 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V >80 White 50,000hrs
KT-WPLED55PS-M1-8CSB-VDIM 55W 5000K 8,310 151 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V >80 Bronze 50,000hrs
KT-WPLED55PS-M1-8CSB-VDIM-W 55W 5000K 8,310 151 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V >80 White 50,000hrs
KT-WPLED35PS-M1-8CSB-VDIM 35W 5000K 5,360 153 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V >80 Bronze 50,000hrs
KT-WPLED35PS-M1-8CSB-VDIM-W 35W 5000K 5,360 153 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V >80 White 50,000hrs
*	 Color Uniformity: CCT (Correlated Color Temperature) range as per guidelines outlined in ANSI C78.377-2017.
**
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 04.21.26

TRADITIONAL LED WALL PACK
Page 12 of 12
ORDERING EXAMPLES
FIXTURE WITH MULTIPLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
KT-WPLED35PS-M1-8CSB-VDIM /MW3/10KV
* �When ordering more than one factory-installed accessory, use multiple suffixes as shown in the ordering examples above.
Note: All accessories can also be ordered separately for field installation using just their regular Catalog Number, UPC, or Easy Code.
KT-WPLED35PS-M1-8CSB-VDIM
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
KT-WPLED35PS-M1-8CSB-VDIM /MW3
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
SENSORS/CONTROLLERS
P Suffix* Catalog number
/MW3 KTS-MW3-UV-KO-K1
SURGE PROTECTORS
P Suffix* Catalog number
/10KV KTSP-10KV-C
Catalog number
KT-WPLED35-M1-8CSB-VDIM